Dear Sir,

Motor Claims Dept

Our Ref :

TAX INVOICE

Attn:

SME7530K

14/12/2021AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way 
#08-06 
Singapore 079120

Your Ref : -

(As agreed)$15,900.00COST OF REPAIR

COST OF REPAIR ADD GST 7%

TOTAL

$1,113.00

$17,013.00

Seventeen Thousand Thirteen Singapore Dollars and Only

AUTOBAY TOWING
1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

#01-55 AutoBay @ Kaki Bunt
Singapore 417883

Tel: 9616 8988 (Ah Boon)

SME 7530 k
Sold to:

Item Quantity Description

Issued by:

CASH SALE

No.

Date:

Unit Price

Sub Total

GSTTax